Alliance Corporation

Contractor Name

|East Hardin Middle School I
|Base Bid Only - Solution 10 I
|020 Asphalt Paving I

Scotty's Contracting $508,718.23
025 Landscaping

Landscape Services, Incx $555,000.00

OUTDOOR SPECIALTIES $88,662.91

|030 General Trades l

Alliance Corporation $1,746,000.00
Edgar Belle LLC $1.682,000.00

|031 Concrete I

F W Owens Company Inc. $3,236,960.00
Whittenberg Construction $3.052,000.00
|040 Masonry I
Carmicle Masonry $3,487,000.00
Masonomics, Inc. $4,042,000.00

Rising Sun Developing Inc $2,983,000.00

[050 Structural & Misc Steel I

Geiger & Peters $2,449,000.00
JL Walter & Associates $2,525,000.00
Stewart Richey Construction $1,667,956.00

|074 Roofing Sheet, Meta! Wall Panels, Flashing & Trim I

American Roofing & Metals $2,577,937.00
Kalkbreath Roofing $2,463,742.00
Swift Roofing $2,670,560.00
|080 Steel Doors, Frames, Flush Wood Doors & Finish Hardware I
Atlas Companies $273,360.00

|084 Aluminum Framed Entrances & Storefronts, Glazed AIuminunI

Central KY Glass $988,500.00
Quality Glass $724,351.00
Rodgers Aluminum &Glass $721,915.00

|092 Gypsum Board Assemblies I

Bennetts Carpets Inc $920,000.00
Grayhawk LLC $682,300.00
Smith Interiors $750,000.00

|093 Ceramic Tiling I

$508,718.23

$0.00
$88,662.91

$0.00
$1,682,000 00

$0.00
$3,052,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,983,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,667,956.00

$0.00
$2,463,742.00
$0.00

$273,360.00

$0.00
$0.00
$721,915.00

$0.00
$682,300.00
$0.00

| $24,560,552.14 I

YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

YES

NO
YES

NO
YES
NO

True

True
True

True
True

True
True

True
True
True

Frue
True
True

True
True
True

True

True
True
True

True
True
True

Page 1 0f 3



Alliance Corporation

|East Hardin Middle School I
|Base Bid Only - Solution 10 I

093 Ceramic Tiling

Carpet Decorators Inc. $289,510.00
Mazzoli & Associates $307,786.00
Smith Interiors $284,280.00
Vesta Tile and Stone $253,120.00

|095 Acoustical Panel Ceilings I

Bennetts Carpets inc $345,500.00
Grayhawk LLC $255,000.00
Smith Interiors $295,104.00
096 Resilient Tile Fiooring & Tile Carpet
Bennetts Carpets Inc $139,950.00
CDiI Floors, Inc. $160,534.00
TED MCCAIN CO $110,000.00
097 Wood Gymnasium Flooring
Cincinnati Floor $98,632.00
Conrad Floors $99,500.00
Martin Flooring $93,720.00
|099 Painting & Joint Sealants I
Conley Painting $310,000.00
Stewart Richey Painting $403,250.00
|100 Misc Specialties I
Atlas Companies $159,000.00
US Specialties $139,850.00

|110 Library Eguipment I

Atlas Companies $96,093.00
US Specialties $95,400.00
114 Food Service Equipment
C & T Design Shelbyville $699,990.69
Great Lakes $675,460.00
Staffard Smith $665,306.00
|123 Manufactured Plastic Laminate Clad Architectural Cabinets I
Atlas Companies $188,000.00
Stidham Cabinet $360,983.00
US Specialties $230,750.00
|124 Manufactured Lab Casework I
Atlas Companies $168,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$253,120.00

$0.00
$255,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$110,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$93,720.00

$310,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$139,850.00

$0.00
$95,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$665,306.00

$188,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$168,200.00

4/17/2019

$24,560,552.14

YES

YES
NO

NO
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

YES
NO

YES

True
True
True
True

True
True
True

True
True
True

True
True
True

True
True

True
True

True
True

True
True
True

True
True
True

True

Page 2 of 3



Alliance Corporation

|East Hardin Middle School I
|Base Bid Only - Solution 10 I

124 Manufactured Lab Casework

f
L AT

Report Date

LIV

$24,560,552.14

US Specialties $217,000.00 $0.00 NO True
|127 Telescoping STands I

Atlas Companies $93,300.00 $0.00 NO False

Irwin Seating $118,717.00 $0.00 NO False

Toadvine Enterprises $92,025.00 $92,025.00 YES True
142 Hydraulic Elevators

D. C. Elevator-Lou $89,500.00 $89,500.00 YES True
|210 Fire Protection l

Brown Sprinkler $405,995.00 $0.00 NO True

Dalmation Fire $361,000.00 $361,000.00 YES True

Landmark Sprinkler Louisville $419,850.00 $0.00 NO True

Ohio Valley Sprinklers $443,840.00 $0.00 NO True
220 Plumbing & HVAC

GBMC Inc. $3,972,777.00 $3,972,777.00 YES True

Green Mechancial $5,079,000.00 $0.00 NO True

Knight Mechanical $4,090,000.00 $0.00 NO True

Lusk Mechanical $4,156,000.00 $0.00 NO True
260 Electrical

Advanced Electric Systems $3,700,000.00 $0.00 NO True

D & M Electric $3,643,000.00 $3,643,000.00 YES True

Gene Ray Electric $3,943,000.00 $0.00 NO True

Link Electric Company,Inc. $4,611,916.00 $0.00 NO True

Payne Electric -Lou $3,700,000.00 $0.00 NO True

Starlight Electric $3,797,000.00 $0.00 NO True

East Hardin Middle School

||Grand Total: |I || $24,560,552.14 |I

015-Site Excavation and Storm Drainage (Previously Awarded) $1,3:
Final Project Total $25,¢

Page 3of 3


breece
Text Box
015-Site Excavation and Storm Drainage (Previously Awarded)                                                                     $ 1,330,000.00
                                                 Final Project Total                                                                                            $25,890,552.14   


