	b - All Proposals			4/17/2019
Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Low Bid Amount	Low Bid	Compliant?
East Hardin Middle School				
Base Bid Only - Solution 10			\$24,	560,552.14
020 Asphalt Paving				
cotty's Contracting	\$508,718.23	\$508,718.23	YES	True
025 Landscaping				
andscape Services, Incx	\$555,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
UTDOOR SPECIALTIES	\$88,662.91	\$88,662.91	YES	True
030 General Trades				
lliance Corporation	\$1,746,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
dgar Belle LLC	\$1,682,000.00	\$1,682,000.00	YES	True
031 Concrete				
W Owens Company Inc.	\$3,236,960.00	\$0.00	NÓ	True
Vhittenberg Construction	\$3,052,000.00	\$3,052,000.00	YES	True
040 Masonry				
armicle Masonry	\$3,487,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
lasonomics, Inc.	\$4,042,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
ising Sun Developing Inc.	\$2,983,000.00	\$2,983,000.00	YES	True
050 Structural & Misc Steel				
eiger & Peters	\$2,449,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
L Walter & Associates	\$2,525,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
tewart Richey Construction	\$1,667,956.00	\$1,667,956.00	YES	True
074 Roofing Sheet, Metal Wall Panels, Flashing & T	rim			
merican Roofing & Metals	\$2,577,937.00	\$0.00	NO	True
alkbreath Roofing	\$2,463,742.00	\$2,463,742.00	YES	True
wift Roofing	\$2,670,560.00	\$0.00	NO	True
080 Steel Doors, Frames, Flush Wood Doors & Fini	sh Hardware			
tlas Companies	\$273,360.00	\$273,360,00	YES	True
084 Aluminum Framed Entrances & Storefronts, GI	azed Aluminun			
Central KY Glass	\$988,500.00	\$0.00	NO	True
luality Glass odgers Aluminum &Glass	\$724,351.00 \$721.015.00	\$0.00 \$721.015.00	NO	True
	\$721,915.00	\$721,915.00	YES	True
092 Gypsum Board Assemblies				
ennetts Carpets Inc	\$920,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
Brayhawk LLC	\$682,300.00 \$750,000.00	\$682,300.00 \$0.00	YES NO	True
	φr00,000.00	φU-UU	NU	True

	by Job - All Proposals		ort Date:	
Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Low Bid Amount	Low Bid	Compliant'
East Hardin Middle School				
Base Bid Only - Solution 10			\$24,560,552.14	
093 Ceramic Tiling				
arpet Decorators Inc.	\$289,510.00	\$0.00	NO	True
lazzoli & Associates	\$307,786.00	\$0.00	NO	True
mith Interiors	\$284,280.00	\$0.00	NO	True
esta Tile and Stone	\$253,120.00	\$253,120.00	YES	True
095 Acoustical Panel Ceilings				
ennetts Carpets Inc	\$345,500.00	\$0.00	NO	True
rayhawk LLC	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	YES	True
mith Interiors	\$295,104.00	\$0.00	NO	True
096 Resilient Tile Flooring & Tile Carpet				
ennetts Carpets Inc	\$139,950.00	\$0.00	NO	True
DI Floors, Inc.	\$160,534.00	\$0.00	NO	True
ED MCCAIN CO	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	YES	True
097 Wood Gymnasium Flooring				
incinnati Floor	\$98,632.00	\$0.00	NO	True
onrad Floors	\$99,500.00	\$0.00	NO	True
artin Flooring	\$93,720.00	\$93,720.00	YES	True
099 Painting & Joint Sealants				
onley Painting	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	YES	True
tewart Richey Painting	\$403,250.00	\$0.00	NO	True
100 Misc Specialties				
las Companies	\$159,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
S Specialties	\$139,850.00	\$139,850.00	YES	True
110 Library Equipment				
las Companies	\$96,093.00	\$0.00	NO	True
S Specialties	\$95,400.00	\$95,400,00	YES	True
114 Food Service Equipment				
& T Design Shelbyville	\$699,990.69	\$0.00	NO	True
reat Lakes	\$675,460.00	\$0.00	NO	True
affard Smith	\$665,306.00	\$665,306,00	YES	True
123 Manufactured Plastic Laminate Clad Arch	itectural Cabinets			
las Companies	\$188,000.00	\$188,000,00	YES	True
tidham Cabinet	\$360,983.00	\$0.00	NO	True
S Specialties	\$230,750.00	\$0.00	NO	True
124 Manufactured Lab Casework				
las Companies	\$168,200.00	\$168,200.00	YES	True

Page 2 of 3

Contractor Name				4/17/2019
<u>Contractor Name</u>	Bid Amount	Low Bid Amount	Low Bid	Complian
ast Hardin Middle School				
Base Bid Only - Solution 10			\$24,	560,552.14
124 Manufactured Lab Casework				
Specialties	\$217,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
127 Telescoping STands				
as Companies	\$93,300.00	\$0.00	NO	False
vin Seating advine Enterprises	\$119,717.00	\$0.00	NO	False
	\$92,025.00	\$92,025.00	YES	True
142 Hydraulic Elevators				
C. Elevator-Lou	\$89,500.00	\$89,500.00	YES	True
210 Fire Protection				
own Sprinkler	\$405,995.00	\$0.00	NO	True
Imation Fire	\$361,000.00	\$361,000,00	YES	True
ndmark Sprinkler Louisville nio Valley Sprinklers	\$419,850.00	\$0.00	NO	True
	\$443,840.00	\$0.00	NO	True
220 Plumbing & HVAC				
BMC Inc.	\$3,972,777.00	\$3,972,777.00	YES	True
een Mechancial ight Mechanical	\$5,079,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
sk Mechanical	\$4,090,000.00 \$4,156,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	NO NO	True
		\$0.00	NO	True
260 Electrical				
vanced Electric Systems & M Electric	\$3,700,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
ene Ray Electric	\$3,643,000.00 \$3,943,000.00	\$3,643,000.00	YES	True
ik Electric Company,Inc.	\$4,611,916.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	NO NO	True True
yne Electric -Lou	\$3,700,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
arlight Electric	\$3,797,000.00	\$0.00	NO	True
ast Hardin Middle School				
rand Total:		\$24,560,552.14		
015-Site Excavation and Storm Drainage (Previously Award	1)		¢ 1.000	0,000.00